Quick statistics
Survey 82952 'FIRE AFRICA 2014 Awards Survey'

Results

Survey 82952

Number of records in this query: 26
Total records in survey: 26
Percentage of total: 100.00%
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Field summary for 1

Is this your first time applying for the Awards?

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 5 100.00%

No (N) 0 0.00%

No answer 0 0.00%
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Field summary for 1

Is this your first time applying for the Awards?

® Yes (5)

100%
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Field summary for 2

What is the primary purpose of this Award programme to you?

Answer Count Percentage
Make my project known (SQO001) 2 7.69%
Win extra money (SQ002) 1 3.85%
Make and Expand my networks (SQ003) 2 7.69%
Know other relevant projects fron the Africa region (SQ004) 2 7.69%
Share experience and knowledge (SQ005) 2 7.69%
Other 1 3.85%

&#039;0ther&#039; Responses

support my project
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Field summary for 2

What is the primary purpose of this Award programme to you?

= Make my project known (2)

= Win extra money (1)

= Make and Expand my networks
(2)

= Know other relevant projects
fron the Africa region (2)

= Share experience and knowledge
(2)

= Other (1)
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'FIRE AFRICA 2014 Awards Survey'

Field summary for 3(SQ001)

Rate the relevance of the FIRE Awards funding categories

[Innovation on Access Provision]

Answer

High (Al)
Low (A2)
Neutral (A3)

No answer

Count

Percentage
60.00%
40.00%
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Field summary for 3(SQ001)

Rate the relevance of the FIRE Awards funding categories
[Innovation on Access Provision]

= High (3}
u Low (2)

40%
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Field summary for 3(SQ002)

Rate the relevance of the FIRE Awards funding categories
[E-Development]

Answer

High (Al)
Low (A2)
Neutral (A3)

No answer

Count

Percentage

80.00%
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Field summary for 3(SQ002)

Rate the relevance of the FIRE Awards funding categories
[E-Development]

= High (4]
= MNeutral (1)
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Field summary for 3(SQ003)

Rate the relevance of the FIRE Awards funding categories
[Freedom of Expression]

Answer

High (Al)
Low (A2)
Neutral (A3)

No answer

Count

Percentage
60.00%
20.00%
20.00%
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Field summary for 3(SQ003)

Rate the relevance of the FIRE Awards funding categories
[Freedom of Expression]

= High (3}
m Low (1)
= MNeutral (1)

50%
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Field summary for 4

What type of additionnal information would you like to access on the FIRE

website?
Answer Count Percentag
e
More information and data about the projects that applied (SQ001) 3 11.54%
A structured system to find projects, countries, project leaders 5 19.23%
(SQ002)
Other 1 3.85%

&#039;0ther&#039; Responses

What have previous award winners actually used the money for?
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Field summary for 4

What type of additionnal information would you like to access on the FIRE
website?

= More information and data
about the projects that
applied (3)

= A structured system to find
projects, countries, project
leaders (5)

= Other (1)
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Field summary for 5

What do you expect for the next edition of the FIRE Awards?

Answer Count Percentage
Answer 5 100.00%

No answer 0 0.00%
Responses

I expect addition support for winner project. Help winner to let
project be know be another funding.

Innovations for mobile news and information should be given top
priority.

It would be good to have a timeline that is published.

All participants should be in a mailing list to get notice on other
things.

More information about the process.
we will expecting for the next edition of the fire award

This was not a fair process. Reminded me of the typical corrupt
African systems.It's time to end corruption and nepotism in Africa.
In the future, I expect a very fair and professional process.
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Field summary for 5

What do you expect for the next edition of the FIRE Awards?

m Answer (5)

100%
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Field summary for 6

Do you consider the FIRE Awards web application process to be:

Answer

Very easy (SQ001)

Easy (SQ002)

Neither easy nor difficult

Difficult (SQ004)

Very difficult

(SQ005)

(SQ003)

Count

Percentage

7

3

3.

.69%
.85%

85%
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Field summary for 6

Do you consider the FIRE Awards web application process to be:

very easy (2)

Easy (1)

= Neither easy nor difficult (1)
Difficult {0)

= Very difficult (1)
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Field summary for 7

Do you usually use social media to promote your project and activities?

Answer

Yes, very frequently and before the FIRE

More or less, but before the FIRE Awards
Not very frequently, but before the FIRE

No, I started using social media for the
(SQ004)

Count Percentag
e
Awards application (SQ001) 4 15.38%
application (SQ002) 0 0.00%
Awards application (SQ003) 0 0.00%
FIRE Award application 1 3.85%
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Field summary for 7

Do you usually use social media to promote your project and activities?

= Yes, very frequently and
before the FIRE Awards
application (4)

More or less, but before the
FIRE Awards application (0)
Mot very frequently, but
before the FIRE Awards
application (0)

Mo, | started using socia
21 rmedia for the FIRE Award
application (1)
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Quick statistics

Survey 82952

'FIRE AFRICA 2014 Awards Survey'

Field summary for 8

What social network do you use more frequently to promote your

organisation/project/activities?

Answer

Facebook (SQ001)
Twitter (SQ002)

Google+ (SQ003)

LinkedIn (SQ004)
YouTube (SQ005)
Flickr (SQ006)

Other

Count

&#039;0ther&#039; Responses

Percentage
19.23%
19.23%
15.38%
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Field summary for 8

What social network do you use more frequently to promote your
organisation/project/activities?

Facebook (5)
Twitter (5)
Google+ (4)
Linkedin (2)
YouTube (4)
Flickr (1)
Other (0)

Page 22 / 28


http://survey.afrinic.net/admin/admin.php?sid=82952

Quick statistics
Survey 82952 'FIRE AFRICA 2014 Awards Survey'

Field summary for 9

In relation to the overall communication with the FIRE Secretariat, did you
receive clear information and a timely response?

Answer Count Percentag
e
Very satisfied. The Secretariat replied very quickly to my 3 11.54%

questions and provided me with the clarification I needed to submit
my application on time

Satisfied. The Secretariat replied to my questions and provided me O 0.00%
with some information I needed to submit my application on time

Quite disappointed. The Secretariat sent a generic reply without 0 0.00%
the information I needed but I could submit my application on time

Disappointed. The Secretariat was not clear on the information 1 3.85%
provided and I could not submit my application on time

Very disappointed. The Secretariat did not reply at all and I could 1 3.85%
not submit my application on time

Other 0 0.00%

&#039;0ther&#039; Responses
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Field summary for 9

In relation to the overall communication with the FIRE Secretariat, did you
receive clear information and a timely response?

= Very satisfied, The

Secretariat replied very
quickly to my questions and
provided rme with the
clarification | needed to
submit my application on time
(3)

Satisfied. The Secretariat
replied to my questions and
provided me with some
information | needed to submit
my application on time (0)
Quite disappointed. The
Secretariat sent a generic
reply without the information

I needed but | could submit my
application on time (0)
Disappointed. The Secretariat
was not clear on the
information provided and |
could not submit my
application on time (1)

very disappointed. The
Secretariat did not reply at

all and | could not submit my
application on time (1)

Other (0)

0
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Field summary for 10

Did you use the public voting option on the

FIRE website?

Answer

Count
Yes (go to question 11) (Al) 4
No (please comment) (A2) 1
Comments 0
No answer 0

&#039;0ther&#039; Responses

Percentage
80.00%
20.00%
0.00%
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Field summary for 10

Did you use the public voting option on the FIRE website?

= Yes (goto question 11) (4)
= Mo (please comment) (1)
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Field summary for 11

How do you assess your experience of the public voting on the FIRE website?

Answer Count Percentage
Very satisfied (Al) 0 0.00%
Satisfied (A2) 0 0.00%

Not satisfied (A3) 5 100.00%

No answer 0 0.00%
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Field summary for 11

How do you assess your experience of the public voting on the FIRE website?

» Mot satisfied (5)

100%
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